PRELIMINARY
1 Mbit (128K x 8) Serial SPI nvSRAM
CY14B101Q1
CY14B101Q2
CY14B101Q3
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-50091 Rev. *B  Revised July 02, 2009
Features

CY14B101Q3
Document #: 001-50091 Rev. *B Page 19 of 22
Part Numbering Nomenclature
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
CY14B101Q1-LHXIT 001-50671 8 DFN (with WP) Industrial
CY14B101Q1-LHXI 001-50671 8 DFN (with WP)
CY14B101Q1-LHXCT 001-50671 8 DFN (with WP) Commercial
CY14B101Q1-LHXC 001-50671 8 DFN (with WP)
CY14B101Q2-LHXIT 001-50671 8 DFN (with VCAP) Industrial
CY14B101Q2-LHXI 001-50671 8 DFN (with VCAP)
CY14B101Q2-LHXCT 001-50671 8 DFN (with VCAP) Commercial
CY14B101Q2-LHXC 001-50671 8 DFN (with VCAP)
CY14B101Q3-SFXIT 51-85022 16 SOIC Industrial
CY14B101Q3-SFXI 51-85022 16 SOIC
CY14B101Q3-SFXCT 51-85022 16 SOIC Commercial
CY14B101Q3-SFXC 51-85022 16 SOIC
All the above parts are Pb - free. The above table contains advance information. Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Option:
T - Tape & Reel
Blank - Std.
Q - Serial SPI nvSRAM
Density:
101 - 1 Mb
Voltage:
B - 3.0V
Cypress
CY 14 B 101 Q 1-SF X  C T
nvSRAM
14 - Auto Store + Software STORE + Hardware STORE
Pb-Free
Package:
SF - 16 SOIC
LH - 8 DFN
1 - 8 DFN (with WP)
2 - 8 DFN (With VCAP)
3 - 16 SOIC
Temperature:
C - Commercial (0 to 70°C)
I - Industrial (-40 to 85°C)
[+] Feedback
查询"CY14B101Q3-SFXCT"供应商
PRELIMINARY
CY14B101Q1
CY14B101Q2
CY14B101Q3
Document #: 001-50091 Rev. *B Page 20 of 22
Package Diagrams
Figure 27.  8-Pin (196 mil) DFN Package (001-50671)
1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
3.  BASED ON REF JEDEC # MO-240 EXCEPT DIMENSIONS (L) and (b)
NOTES:
2. PACKAGE WEIGHT: TBD
001-50671 *A
[+] Feedback
查询"CY14B101Q3-SFXCT"供应商
PRELIMINARY
CY14B101Q1
CY14B101Q2
CY14B101Q3
Document #: 001-50091 Rev. *B Page 21 of 22
Figure 28.  16-Pin (300 mil) SOIC (51-85022)
Package Diagrams (continued)
51-85022 *B
[+] Feedback
查询"CY14B101Q3-SFXCT"供应商